AZBIL EUROPE N.V. - -   QUOTATION
To : Patrick-RAQUET DATE: 09-déc-09
Honeywell Process Solutions
Honeywell  Field  Solutions
Honeywell France Your reference No. :
Att.: Phone : 00 (33) 1 60 19 81 88  ( Office ) Our Quotation No. : Q20090246
Tel.: Fax :      00 (33) 1  60 19 82 01 Contact person : Mr. Regis Houllier
Fax: Mobile: 00 (33) 6 07 91 44 49  ( Car ) Tel: +33 3 22 54 83 47

Smart Meter YES
FOUNDATION Fieldbus Communications version 4,0 YES
28 Cable  Length=10 M ( MGA12W-C010AA ) 163 € 4 564 € YES
Cable connection 3 x CM20 OK
Power Supply 110 Vac  50/60 Hz YES
Custom Calibration and I.D. in Memory  ?
Matérial Certifificate YES
Protection Class IP 67 IP66
Certificate of Conformance (F3399) YES
Calibration Test Report 5 Points Per our dicussion 3 points is good enough
Stainless Steel Customer Wired-On Tag ?
Mounting Bracket for 2" pipe YES
Hazardous Area Approvals EExZone 1 / Zone 2 or FM Class1 Div 2 or CSA Class1 Div 2 Per our dicscussion no need
( xxx )
OXALATE Qté TAG RANGE DN TYPE PUHT Total
( 150 ) 1 FE/FT 480518 0 to 200 6" Wafer 1 279 € 1 279 € MGG18D-150P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 100 ) 1 FE/FT 480521 0 to 100 4" Wafer 1 134 € 1 134 € MGG18D-100P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 250 ) 1 FE/FT 480522 0 to 500 10" Flange 3 406 € 3 406 € MGG18F-250PA11LS6ACA-2-YBCK
( 200 ) 1 FE/FT 480678 0 to 350 8" Wafer 1 631 € 1 631 € MGG18D-200P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 450 ) 1 FE/FT 480540 0 to 3000 18" Flange 8 286 € 8 286 € MGG18F-450PA11LS6ACA-2-YBCK
( 200 ) 1 FE/FT 480675 0 to 350 8" Wafer 1 631 € 1 631 € MGG18D-200P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 250 ) 1 FE/FT 480565 0 to 500 10" Flange 3 406 € 3 406 € MGG18F-250PA11LS6ACA-2-YBCK
( 50 ) 1 FE/FT 480567 0 to 30 2" Wafer 887 € 887 € MGG18D-050P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 50 ) 1 FE/FT 480568 0 to 30 2" Wafer 887 € 887 € MGG18D-050P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 100 ) 1 FE/FT 480749 0 to 150 4" Wafer 1 134 € 1 134 € MGG18D-100P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 015 ) 1 FE/FT 480423 0 to 1 1/2" Wafer 738 € 738 € MGG18D-015P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 015 ) 1 FE/FT 480450 0 to 1 1/2" Wafer 738 € 738 € MGG18D-015P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 015 ) 1 FE/FT 480451 0 to 1 1/2" Wafer 738 € 738 € MGG18D-015P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
( 015 ) 1 FE/FT 480493 0 to 1 1/2" Wafer 738 € 738 € MGG18D-015P21LS6ACA-22-YBCK
SULFATE Qté TAG RANGE DN TYPE PUHT